2011/2012 Prima Divisione - Girone B

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
Sport Team Martinengo

Alto Sebino
Polisportiva Villese

GS Abele Marinelli

Alto Lago Basket

- Pallacanestro Palosco
Easy Basket

Pallacanestro Martinengo

Desenzanese Basket
Pedrengo Basket
Pallacanestro Bergamo

Basket Casnigo

risultati della 6° giornata

09/12/2011 21:30
Palazzetto dello Sport - Via
Ambrosoli, 2 - Scanzorosciate

08/12/2011 21:30
Palestra Via Luoghi - Martinengo

09/12/2011 21:15
Palestra Comunale - Via
Zambianchi, 1 - Martinengo

07/12/2011 21:00
Palestra Scuole Elementari Via don
Rossetti - Grassobbio

10/12/2011 16:30
Palestra Via Garibaldi, 10 - Castro

09/12/2011 21:08
Palestra Via Lunga, 60 Fraz.
Abbazia - Albino

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Polisportiva Villese

Sport Team Martinengo

Pallacanestro Martinengo

Easy Basket

Alto Lago Basket 0

GS Abele Marinelli

e

TEL

e

81 -52
56 - 48
55 - 67
57 -49
62 - 52
63 - 48

PF PS
355 298
380 342
371 330
357 320
371 343
329 315
320 342
316 337
333 356
276 302
342 380
303 388

Basket Casnigo

Pedrengo Basket

Alto Sebino

Pallacanestro Palosco

Desenzanese Basket

Pallacanestro Bergamo

DP
57

38

41

37

28
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